Image# 29935487919

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
e A O B

| 82‘315‘ LE‘E I‘-HG‘HV\‘IAT FI‘FT‘H F‘LO‘OR‘

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different I O e e s sy N S S N I

than previously FAIRFAX VA 22031
reported. (ACC) ik A A I A R R B A R LT | Hnai B S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00013342 3. ISTHIS NEW X AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May20 (M5) X Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
he:
Termination Report Report for the
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 07 01 2009 through 07 31 2009
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer DANIEL J. KANE
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by DANIEL J. KANE Date 11 19 2009

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 12/2004)
FE6AN026

11/19/2009 15:

10



Image# 29935487920 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) S 2/8

Write or Type Committee Name
UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2009 To: 07 31 2009
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2009° ¥ " 13943.02
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 18144.76
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 631.61 191163.20
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 18776.37 205106.22
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 4155.00 190484.85
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ........cc........ 14621.37 14621.37
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 29935487921 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/8

Write or Type Committee Name
UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

M M D D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2009 To: 07 31 2009
I. Receiot COLUMN A COLUMN B
- hecelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Po!mcal Committees 0.00 2315.20
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

625.00
(i) UNitemized .........ccoeroeeerrrrrrerereeee 188691.84
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ... > 625.00 191007.04
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ................. 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....cccoeeneeniieeeieenene 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ............... > 625.00 191007.04
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMIttees .......cccoevevereeeereeeeceeenn. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received .........c.ccoccvveevciveeecnnennn. 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

Refunds, Rebates, etc.
ECarry Totals to Line 37,) page ) .....coe.... 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMIttEES ....eveveeeeeeeereeeeen. 0.00 0.00

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, etc.) .........cccooveureeeene. 6.61 156.16

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .......cccccveueee.. 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 631.61 191163.20

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 631.61 191163.20

FE6AN026



Image# 29935487922

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/8

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2155.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4155.00

4155.00

0.00

0.00

509.85

509.85

0.00

158100.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

31875.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

190484.85

190484.85

FE6AN026



Image# 29935487923

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/8

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

625.00

0.00

625.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

191007.04

0.00

191007.04

509.85

0.00

509.85

FE6AN026



Image# 29935487924

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Use separate schedule(s) ‘ PAGE 6/8

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.25522
A. ALAN MOLLOHAN FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Mailing Address ~ P. O. Box 1343 07 22 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Fairmont WV 26555
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
ALAN B. MOLLOHAN Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: WV District: 01
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.25523

B. ZACK SPACE FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 123 West High Avenue 07 22 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
New Philadelphia OH 44663
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type

Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: OH District: 18

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 2000.00
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29935487925
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 7/8

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page |:| 21b |:| |:| |:| Iq 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.25531
A. COMMITTEE TO ELECT FRANK BURNS Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1654 WILLIAM PENN AVENUE 07 29 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
JOHNSTOWN PA 15909
Purpose of Disbursement 60.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.25524
B. COMMITTEE TO ELECT TIM SOLOBAY Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 107 HAWTHORNE STREET 07 20 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
CANONSBURG PA 15317
Purpose of Disbursement 400.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.25526
C. COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT PETER J. DALEY Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 217 CHESTNUT STREET 07 20 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
COAL CENTER PA 15423
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 960.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29935487926

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/8

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

CORDRAY FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Mailing Address

340 E. FULTON STREET

Transaction ID: SB29.25532
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M_ M vy
07 29 2009

Y

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
COLUMBUS HI 43215
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.25529
B. ILLINOIS AFL-CIO Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 534 2ND STREET 07 22 2009
SUITE 200
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
SPRINGFIELD IL 62701
Purpose of Disbursement 300.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2009
Senate Primary General
President X' | Other (specify) W
State: District: OTHER
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.25528
TED STRICKLAND FOR GOVERNOR Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 340 E. FULTON STREET 07 20 2009
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
COLUMBUS OH 13215
Purpose of Disbursement 395.00
CONTRIBUTION
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 1195.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee 2155.00
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




