Image#	29935487919
--------	-------------

FEC FORM 3X	ANI	PORT OF RE D DISBURSE ther Than An Autho	MENTS	ee	Office Use 0	Dnly
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		EC MAILING LABEL PE OR PRINT 👻	Example:If typing over the lines	, type		
		ERICA - COAL MINERS P				
ADDRESS (number and	street)	5 LEE HIGHWAY FIFTH F	FLOOR			
Check if differ than previously reported. (ACC		⊢				31
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	CITY	•	STAT	rea zii	PCODE A
C00013342		3. IS T REP		NEW N) OR	X AMENDED (A)	
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	orts: Report(Q1) 5 Report(Q2) 5 Report(Q3) 1 Report(YE) id-Year on-election	Monthly Report Due On: (c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: (d) 30-Day Post -Election Report for the: Election c Election c	(M3) (M4) (M4) (M4) (M4) (M4) (M4) (M4) (M4	Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7)) 12C)	Runoff (30R)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R) the Special (30S) the tate of
Type or Print Name of T Signature of Treasurer	reasurer _DA	0 1 2 0 0 9 Ind to the best of my knowled NIEL J. KANE iled by DANIEL J. KANE	<u> </u>	Date	11 19	2 0 0 9 2 U.S.C 437a.
Office Use Only					FEC F	ORM 3X 12/2004)

Image# 29935487920

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

V	Vrite or Type Committee Name UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA -	COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTI	ON COMMITTEE
F	Report Covering the Period: From:	0 1 0 1	To: M M 0 7 3 1 Y Y Y 2 0 0 9
_	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2009 Y Y Y		13943.02
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	18144.76	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	631.61	191163.20
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	18776.37	205106.22
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	4155.00	190484.85
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	14621.37	14621.37
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

Image# 29935487921

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA - COAL MINERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

R	eport Covering the Period: From:	0 1 Y Y W Y 0 1 2 0 0 9	To: 07 31 Y Y Y Y 07 31 2009
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	2315.20
	(ii) Unitemized	625.00	188691.84
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 🕨	625.00	191007.04
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	0.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) ►	625.00	191007.04
12.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
16.	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
17.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	6.61	156.16
18.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	631.61	191163.20
	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	631.61	191163.20

FE6AN026

Image# 29935487922

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

COLUMN A Total This Period 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date 0.00 0.00 509.85 509.85 0.00 158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 509.85 509.85 0.00 158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0	509.85 509.85 0.00 158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0	509.85 0.00 158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	158100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
2155.00	31875.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00
4155.00	190484.85
	0.00

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Dat				
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	625.00	191007.04				
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00				
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	625.00	191007.04				
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	509.85				
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00				
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	509.85				

FE6AN026

S	CHEDULE B (FEC For	n 3X)	parate schedule(s)	-	NUMBER: PAGE 6/8
	TEMIZED DISBURSEME	ENTS for each Detailed	a category of the Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
		using the name and addr	ess of any political	committee to so	ior the purpose of soliciting contributions licit contributions from such committee
▲.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial ALAN MOLLOHAN FOR CON Mailing Address P. O. Box 13	GRESS COMMITTEE	Ξ		Transaction ID:SB23.25522Date of Disbursement 07 7 22 2009
	City Fairmont Purpose of Disbursement	State WV	Zip Code 26555		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1000.00
	CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name ALAN B. MOLLOHAN			Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: X House Senate President State: WV District: 01	Disbursement For: Primary Other (sp	2010 X General becify) ▼		
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial ZACK SPACE FOR CONGRE	,			Transaction ID: SB23.25523 Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 123 West Hi	gh Avenue			$ \begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 7 \end{bmatrix} $ $ \begin{pmatrix} D & D \\ 2 & 2 \end{pmatrix} $ $ \begin{pmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix} $
	City New Philadelphia	State OH	Zip Code 44663		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION			· · ·	1000.00
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: X House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary Other (sp	2010 X General pecify) ▼		
	State: OH District: 18	1			

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	2000.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		2000.00

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)			PAGE 7/8								
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			eck only 21b 27	/ one) 22 28a	\square	23 28b	F	24 28c	X	25 29	26
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	nents may not be sold or used le and address of any political	d by a comr	ny p nitte	erson f	or the pu licit conti	irpos ributi	e of s ons fr	solic	iting co such c	ntrib omm	utions ittee	LI
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) UNITED MINE WORKERS OF AMERICA	- COAL MINERS POLITI	ICAL	AC	TION	COMN	ΙΙΤΤ	EE					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) COMMITTEE TO ELECT FRANK BURNS					Date		sburs	eme				Y
Mailing Address 1654 WILLIAM PENN A	VENUE				07			2 9 ^D		Ż	0 ð 9	
City JOHNSTOWN	StateZip CodePA15909				Amou	int o	f Each	ו Di	sburse	nent	this P	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name		Ca	tego	bry/	L.,					6	60.00	
°	ement For: 2010 Primary General Other (specify)		ype	-								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) COMMITTEE TO ELECT TIM SOLOBAY					Date		sburs	eme				Y
Mailing Address 107 HAWTHORNE STR	EET				07		2	20		2	0 ð 9	
City CANONSBURG	StateZip CodePA15317				Amou	int of	f Each	n Di	sburse			
Purpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION			-		L.					40	0.00	
Candidate Name			tegc Type									
° –	ement For: 2010 Primary General Other (specify) ▼											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT PETER J. D	ALEY				Date	of Di	sburs	eme				
Mailing Address 217 CHESTNUT STREE	T				0 ^M 7	M	2	20	/ Y	ž	0 ð 9	Y
City COAL CENTER	State Zip Code PA 15423				Amou	int o	f Each	n Di	sburse	-		-
Purpose of Disbursement CONTRIBUTION					L.					50	0.00	
Candidate Name			tegc Type	-								
	ement For: 2010 Primary General Other (specify) ▼											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•						96	0.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only				<u> </u>								

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)				Use sepa						FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8/8 (check only one)									
Π	EMIZED DIS	BURSEMEN	TS	for each	category of the Summary Page		(C	hеск (21b 27		one) 22 28a		23 28b	F	24 28c	x	25 29	20		
		d from such Reports poses, other than usir															;		
	NAME OF COMM			anu auure	ss of any political	COU	111111		5010		Juut			II SUCII (nuee			
\rangle	UNITED MINE	INERS POLIT	ICA	LA	CTIC	ON (COMM	IITT	EE										
	Full Name (Last, F CORDRAY FOR	First, Middle Initial) R ATTORNEY GE							Date	of D	sburs	en			-				
	Mailing Address	340 E. FULTON	N STREET	-						0 7	М		2 5		Ź	0 ð s) `		
	City COLUMBUS			State HI	Zip Code 43215					Amou	int o	f Each	ו D	isburse	-				
	Purpose of Disbur	sement								L.					5	00.00			
	Candidate Name						ateç Typ	gory/ ce											
	Office Sought:	House Senate President		ment For: Primary Other (spe	2010 General ecify) ▼														
		District:																	
	Full Name (Last, F ILLINOIS AFL-0									Date	of D	sburs	en				M		
	Mailing Address	534 2ND STRE SUITE 200	ET							0 7	м	2	2 2		ź	٥ ò s) ^Y		
	City SPRINGFIELD		State Zip Code IL 62701							Amount of Each Disbursement this F									
	Purpose of Disbur	sement								L.					3	00.00			
	Candidate Name	_	1			С	ateę Typ	gory/ ce											
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	x	, , ,	2009 General ecify) ▼														
	State: Full Name (Last, F	District:	OTHER																
		AND FOR GOVEF	NOR							Date	of D	sburs	en			_	Y		
	Mailing Address	340 E. FULTON	I STREET	-						0 [™] 7			2 0	Ď	2	0 Å S)		
	City COLUMBUS			State OH	Zip Code 13215					Amou	int o	f Each	ו D)isburse	-				
	Purpose of Disbur CONTRIBUTION	sement								L.					3	95.00			
	Candidate Name					С	ateę Typ	gory/ ce											
	Office Sought:	House Senate President		ment For: Primary Other (spe	2010 General ecify) ▼														
Г	State:	District:									_	-	-						
5	SUBTOTAL of Disbu	ursements This Page	(optional) .						<u>}</u>						119	95.00			
Т	TOTAL This Period	(last page this line nu	mber only)												21	55.00			

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)